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End time.

Recovery locatio Partner Agency Volunteers

Total Pounds.

Frozen?

Types of food

Meat

Produce

Fruts

Vegetables

Grains

Dairy

Desser

Prepackaged Foc Other

Notes?

HofTrays

Fist Name.

Last Name

Entry_status

Entry_Timestamp



Start time.

End time.

Recovery locatio Partner Agency Volunteers

Total Pounds.

Frozen?

Types of food

Meat

Produce

Fruts

Vegetables

Grains

Dairy

Desser

Prepackaged Foc Other

Notes?

HofTrays

Fist Name.

Last Name

Entry_status

Entry_Timestamp



Start time.

End time.

Recovery locatio Partner Agency Volunteers

Total Pounds.

Frozen?

Types of food

Meat

Produce

Fruts

Vegetables

Grains

Dairy

Desser

Prepackaged Foc Other

Notes?

HofTrays

Fist Name.

Last Name

Entry_status

Entry_Timestamp



Date Sarttine  Endtime Recovery locatiolPartner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds _ Typesof food  Meat produce Fruits Vegetables  Grains oairy Desser. Prepackaged Foc Other Notes? HofTrays  FirstNeme  LastName  Email Entry_Status  Entry_Timestamp
[



Where was the food Where was the food
Timestamp Today's Date Time Start - Finish donated from? donated to? Volunteers Attending Type of foods recovering Total recovered (lbs) Notes



Where was the food Where was the food
Timestamp Today's Date Time Start - Finish donated from? donated to? Volunteers Attending Type of foods recovering Total recovered (lbs) Notes



Timestamp Today's Date

2/18/2015 15:21:26 01-30-2015

3/26/2015 10:46:35 02-06-2015

4/16/2015 11:19:31 03-13-2015

4/16/2015 11:22:13 03-27-2015

4/16/2015 11:24:42 04-03-2015
EoS says 500

Time Start - Finish

07:00-07:45

07:00-07:45

07:00- 07:45

07:00- 07:45

07:00- 07:45

Where was the
food donated
from?

Chartwells,
Subway

University Center,
Subway

University Center,
Subway

University Center,
Subway

University Center,
Subway

Where was the
food donated to?

New Beginnings
Church

New Beginnings
Church

New Beginnings
Church

New Beginnings
Church

Soup, salad,
sandwiches, baked
goods

Volunteers

Attending
Courney Turek-
picked up food and
delivered
Samantha Dierker-
picked up food and
delivered

Erin Dye- Student
gathered and
delivered

Taylor Marks-
Student gathered
and delivered
Samantha Dierker-
Student gathered
and delivered
Megan Brown- pick
up and delivery
Laura- pick up and
delivery

Laura Turpin- pick
up and delivery
Krystal- pick up
and delivery
Synetta- pick up
and delivery

Lisa- pick up and
delivery

Krystal Johnson-
pick up and
delivery

Marsh'a Franklin-
pick up and
delivery

Kendra Kinder-
pick up and
delivery

Type of foods
recovering

Bread, Salad,
Baked Goods,
Soup, Sandwiches

Soup, Salad,
Sandwiches

Soup, baked
goods, salad,
sandwiches

Baked goods,
salad, soup,
sandwiches

Salad, pasta, soup,
baked goods

Total recovered

(Ibs)

30

27

75

75
275

Notes



1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2014

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

8/22/2014

8/29/2014

9/5/2014

9/12/2014

9/19/2014

9/26/2014

10/3/2014

10/10/2014

10/15/2014

10/24/2014

10/31/2014

11/7/2014

11/15/2014

11/21/2014

11/25/2014

12/5/2014

12/12/2014

12/19/2014

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-8:00pm
6:45-7:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:15pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-8:00pm

2:00-2:45pm & 6:

45-7:30pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-8:00pm

6:45-7:45pm

2:00-3:00pm

6:45-8:00pm

6:45-7:30pm

2:00-3:00pm

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Gerri G

Gerri G & Jessica

Jessica C & Chloe
H

Chloe H & Robyn S
Robyn S &
Marilynn P
Marilynn P &
Samantha A

Samantha A &
Halston H

Halston H &
Michael P

Michael P &
Lindsay O

Lindsay O &
Rachael B

Rachael B & Katie
K
Katie K & Taylor S

Taylor S & Katie B

Katie B & Jennifer
S

Jennifer S &
Victoria C
Victoria C & Gerri
G

Michael P

sandwiches,
salads, fruit, jello,
pudding, pastries,
miscellaneous
snack items

miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
& soup

20

30

25

90

70

50

53

65

45

45

50

100

20

75

45

20

classes cancelled -
no pickup available

early closing due to
fall break- 2
pickups

early pickup prior to
Thanksgiving break

early pickup at end
of semester



Timestamp

Today's Date

1-1-2014 / 3-28-

1/1/2015 2014

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

4/4/2014

4/11/2014

4/18/2014

4/25/2014

5/2/2014

5/9/2014

5/15/2014

5/16/2014

Time Start - Finish

6:45-8:00pm
6:45-7:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
6:45-8:15pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-7:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
2:00-3:00pm

5:00-5:45pm

Where was the
food donated from?

Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway
Chartwells &
Subway

Chartwells

Subway

Where was the
food donated to?

Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter
Bethel Homeless
Shelter

Volunteers
Attending

Cheryl G & Jerry P
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G
Cheryl G & Gerri G

Cheryl G

Type of foods
recovering

miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food
miscellaneous
prepackaged food

Total recovered
(Ibs)
333
95
85
70
65
35
30

20

Notes

not all information
is available for this
timeframe

end of semester
pickup
end of semester

115 pickup



Timestamp

11/3/2013 20:09:46

11/3/2013 20:13:49

11/3/2013 20:16:07

11/3/2013 20:20:15

11/3/2013 20:21:09

11/3/2013 20:23:54

11/3/2013 20:24:54

11/3/2013 20:28:21

11/3/2013 20:30:23

11/3/2013 20:38:38

11/14/2014 14:17:00 11-08/12-20-2013

Today's Date

08-23-2013

09-06-2013

09-13-2013

09-20-2013

09-27-2013

10--04-2013

10-11-2013

10-18-2013

10-25-2013

11-01-2013

Time Start - Finish

6:15-8:00

6:15 - 9:00

6:15-7:00

6:15-7:15

6:15-7:30

6:15-8:00

6:15-8:30

6:15-7:45

6:15-8:00

6:15-9:00

Where was the
food donated from?

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

UC Chartwells

Where was the
food donated to?
SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

SEMO Catholic
Charities Food
Bank

Volunteers
Attending

Jerry
Cheryl
Jerry
Cheryl
Lynn
Peyton
Anne

Peyton
Jerry

Peyton
Cheryl

Jerry
Cheryl

Jerry
Lynn

Anne
Randall

Randall
Lynn
Jerry
Lynn
Cheryl

Jerry
Cheryl

Type of foods Total recovered

recovering (Ibs)

various prepacked

food 206
Various 318
various 61
various 56
various 94
various 168
various 210
various 151
various 168
various 262

various 1324

Notes

There were huge
amounts of food
available prior to
Thanksgiving break
and at the end of
the semester. We
had to make
several trips to get
it all.



Where was the Where was the
Timestamp Today's Date Time Start - Finish  food donated from? food donated to?

SEMO Catholic
3-15-2013 / 5-10- Charities Food
11/13/2014 2013 6:30-9:00pm Chartwells Bank
EoS says 847

Volunteers
Attending

Jerry Cheryl Madi
Sara F. Sara K.
Callie Randall
Sharon Jessica
Jamie Nafisa
Carrie Jordan

Type of foods Total recovered

recovering (Ibs)

various

sandwiches,

pudding, jello, fruit,

salad, wraps 653.4
193.6

Notes

This was a pilot
project started by a
social work macro
practice class, that
was carried on until
the end of the
semester then
adopted by the
social work
department.



Total Pounds to Date 1368

Spring 13 847
Fall 13 3018
Spring 14 848
Fall 14 868
Spring 15 500
Fall 15 0
Spring 16 0
Fall 16 0
Spring 17 0
Fall 17 0
Spring 18 0



