Date Sourt free End time Recovery location Partner Agency Voluntienes Total Founds Frozen Total Frozen Tot

Date Sourt free End time Recovery location Partner Agency Voluntienes Total Founds Frozen Total Frozen Tot

Date Sourt free End time Recovery location Partner Agency Voluntienes Total Founds Frozen Total Frozen Tot

Oute Start time End time Recovery location Partner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds Types of food Meast Produce Faults Vegetables Grains Dairy Desser Preparkaged Foo Other Notes? # of Trays First Name Last Name Email Entry Status Entry Timestamp

			Where was the food	Where was the food				
Timestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	donated from?	donated to?	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes

			Where was the food	Where was the food				
Timestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	donated from?	donated to?	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes

Timestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food donated from?	Where was the food donated to?	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes
2/18/2015 15:21:26	01-30-2015	07:00-07:45	Chartwells, Subway	New Beginnings Church	Courney Turek- picked up food and delivered Samantha Dierker- picked up food and delivered	Bread, Salad, Baked Goods, Soup, Sandwiches	30	
3/26/2015 10:46:35	02-06-2015	07:00-07:45	University Center, Subway	New Beginnings Church	Erin Dye- Student gathered and delivered Taylor Marks- Student gathered and delivered Samantha Dierker- Student gathered and delivered	Soup, Salad, Sandwiches	18	
4/16/2015 11:19:31	03-13-2015	07:00- 07:45	University Center, Subway	New Beginnings Church	Megan Brown- pick up and delivery Laura- pick up and delivery	Soup, baked goods, salad, sandwiches	27	
4/16/2015 11:22:13	03-27-2015	07:00- 07:45	University Center, Subway	New Beginnings Church	Laura Turpin- pick up and delivery Krystal- pick up and delivery Synetta- pick up and delivery Lisa- pick up and delivery	Baked goods, salad, soup, sandwiches	75	
4/16/2015 11:24:42		07:00- 07:45	University Center, Subway	Soup, salad, sandwiches, baked goods	Krystal Johnson- pick up and delivery Marsh'a Franklin- pick up and delivery Kendra Kinder- pick up and delivery	Salad, pasta, soup, baked goods	75	
4/10/2015 11:24:42	04-03-2015	07:00- 07:45	Subway	goods	aelivery	paked goods	75	

1/1/2015	8/22/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Gerri G	sandwiches, salads, fruit, jello, pudding, pastries, miscellaneous snack items	20	
1/1/2015	8/29/2014							classes cancelled - no pickup available
1/1/2015	9/5/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Gerri G & Jessica C	miscellaneous prepackaged food	30	
1/1/2015	9/12/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Jessica C & Chloe H	miscellaneous prepackaged food	25	
1/1/2015	9/19/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Chloe H & Robyn S	miscellaneous prepackaged food	90	
1/1/2015	9/26/2014	6:45-8:15pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Robyn S & Marilynn P	miscellaneous prepackaged food	70	
1/1/2015	10/3/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Marilynn P & Samantha A	miscellaneous prepackaged food	50	
1/1/2015	10/10/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Samantha A & Halston H	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	53	
1/1/2015	10/15/2014	2:00-2:45pm & 6: 45-7:30pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Halston H & Michael P	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	65	early closing due to fall break- 2 pickups
1/1/2014	10/24/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Michael P & Lindsay O	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	65	
1/1/2015	10/31/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Lindsay O & Rachael B	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	45	
1/1/2015	11/7/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Rachael B & Katie K	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	45	
1/1/2015	11/15/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Katie K & Taylor S	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	50	
1/1/2015	11/21/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Taylor S & Katie B	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	100	
1/1/2015	11/25/2014	2:00-3:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Katie B & Jennifer S	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	20	early pickup prior to Thanksgiving brea
1/1/2015	12/5/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Jennifer S & Victoria C	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	75	
1/1/2015		6:45-7:30pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Victoria C & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	45	
1/1/2015	12/19/2014	2:00-3:00pm	Chartwells	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Michael P	miscellaneous prepackaged food & soup	20	early pickup at end of semester

Timestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food donated from?	Where was the food donated to?	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes
1/1/2015	1-1-2014 / 3-28- 2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Jerry P	miscellaneous prepackaged food	333	not all information is available for this timeframe
1/1/2015	4/4/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	95	
1/1/2015	4/11/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	85	
1/1/2015	4/18/2014	6:45-8:15pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	70	
1/1/2015	4/25/2014	6:45-8:00pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	65	
1/1/2015	5/2/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	35	
1/1/2015	5/9/2014	6:45-7:45pm	Chartwells & Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	30	
1/1/2015	5/15/2014	2:00-3:00pm	Chartwells	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G & Gerri G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	20	end of semester pickup
1/1/2015	5/16/2014	5:00-5:45pm	Subway	Bethel Homeless Shelter	Cheryl G	miscellaneous prepackaged food	115	end of semester pickup

Timostomo	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food donated from?	Where was the	Volunteers	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered	Notes
imestamp	loday's Date	Time Start - Finish	rood donated from?	SEMO Catholic	Attending	recovering	(lbs)	Notes
14/0/0040 00:00:40	00 00 0040	0:45 0:00	LIO Objectivelle	Charities Food	Jerry	various prepacked	206	
1/3/2013 20:09:46	08-23-2013	6:15-8:00	UC Chartwells	Bank SEMO Catholic	Cheryl	food	206	
				Charities Food	Cheryl			
1/3/2013 20:13:49	09-06-2013	6:15 - 9:00	UC Chartwells	Bank	Lynn	Various	318	
				SEMO Catholic Charities Food	Peyton Anne			
1/3/2013 20:16:07	09-13-2013	6:15-7:00	UC Chartwells	Bank		various	61	
				SEMO Catholic Charities Food	Peyton			
1/3/2013 20:20:15	09-20-2013	6:15-7:15	UC Chartwells	Bank	Jerry	various	56	
11/3/2013 20:21:09	09-27-2013	6:15-7:30	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Peyton Cheryl	various	94	
1/3/2013 20:23:54	1004-2013	6:15-8:00	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Jerry Cheryl	various	168	
1/3/2013 20:24:54	10-11-2013	6:15-8:30	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Jerry Lynn	various	210	
1/3/2013 20:28:21		6:15-7:45	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Anne Randall	various	151	
11/3/2013 20:20:21		6:15-8:00	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Randall Lynn	various	168	
11/3/2013 20:38:38		6:15-9:00	UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Jerry Lynn Cheryl	various	262	
1/14/2014 14:17:00	141 00/42 20 2042		UC Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Jerry Cheryl	various	1324	There were huge amounts of food available prior to Thanksgiving bre and at the end of the semester. We had to make several trips to ge

Timestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food donated from?	Where was the food donated to?	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes
11/13/2014	3-15-2013 / 5-10- 2013	6:30-9:00pm	Chartwells	SEMO Catholic Charities Food Bank	Jerry Cheryl Madi Sara F. Sara K. Callie Randall Sharon Jessica Jamie Nafisa Carrie Jordan	various sandwiches, pudding, jello, fruit, salad, wraps	653.4	This was a pilot project started by a social work macro practice class, that was carried on until the end of the semester then adopted by the social work department.
EoS says 847							193.6	

Total Pounds to Date	1368
Spring 13	847
Fall 13	3018
Spring 14	848
Fall 14	868
Spring 15	500
Fall 15	0
Spring 16	0
Fall 16	0
Spring 17	0
Fall 17	0
Spring 18	0